

## 2024 Business Membership Form

## All KDA Business Members will be listed by level on the website and in the Impulsion.

\*Advertisements only offered at KDA recognized shows and the program might be electronic not printed. Electronic programs will be posted on the KDA website show page, social media and emailed to all competitors.

All ads must be sent electronically to Jena White (admin@kentuckydressageassociation.com) for the website, Impulsion and show programs. Dimensions needed and the same ad will be used for all Impulsion newsletters and show programs. If you wish to update your ad it must be received by Jena one month out. Impulsion newsletters are set to be issued at the beginning of each quarter and recognized show dates can be found on the website.

KDA Business Membership Details	Business Member (\$175)	Silver Business Member (\$375)	<b>Gold Business Member</b> (\$500)		
Banner		6 months	12 months		
B&W advertisement space in all KDA recognized show programs*		½ page	Full page		
½ page ad in the KDA Impulsion, our electronic newsletter sent to all members 4 issues a year	1 issue	2 issues	4 issues		
Recognition on the KDA News & Classified Facebook page, per year	2	4	6		
Check membership box you are requesting					
Company Name:	Contact Person:				
Street:	E-mail:				
City, State, Zip:					
Website (for hyperlink):					
	I would like my contact information shared with other				
I <b>DO NOT</b> want to be added to any other postal mailing lists:		KDA members: 🗌			
		or			
I <b><u>DO NOT</u></b> want to receive any e-mail communications from KDA:		I would not like my contact information shared: 🗌			
To pay by credit card:	0	Online payment methods:			

To pay by credit card:		Online payment methods:		
Name on card:	d:			
Credit card number:		PayPal - @KYDressageAssoc		
Exp. date:		Sec. code:		
Signature:		Website – www.KentuckyDressageAssociation.com/join-the- KDA		
3% processing fe	e if pay by credit card			

Complete this form, mail or scan and e-mail to:

Megan Carr

KDA.Members@gmail.com 5101 Emery Avenue Louisville, KY 40214

Payment for your membership can be done by credit card and mailed to Megan or online

<u>www.kentuckydressageassociation.com/join-the-KDA</u>. If you have any questions regarding a business membership, please contact Megan.